
21-03-2014Opening  Date
61.14.1226

40.13.8025

30.14.1024

90.12.1128

61.14.1224

80.13.1447

 Brushes paint and varnish flat
size 63 mm  to IS-384/2002 and
bristles to IS-1844/1993. (1)Firm
should submit four sample
alongwith their offer as per RDSO
instruction otherwise offer will be
ignored.(2) Item is reserved to be
purchased from NSIC regd firms
only.(PL NO :71010361)
Supply installation, testing &
commissioning of 200 KVA, 33/0.4
KV, ONAN, OCTC, copper wound,
out door type,distribution
transformer having LT side with
cable termination box and HT side
with bushing as per specifications
atteched & relevant latest IS
specifications.
HEX HEAD BOLT NUT & SPLIT
FOR AXLE BOX TO DRG. NO.-T-
0-2-608, ALT.10 & P, ITEM-3,4 &
5.(PL NO :30020542)

ALLUMINIUM FLAT  MOULDING,
SIZE: 2000 X 40 X 2 MM
CONFIRMING TO  IS:737-2008
GR.31000H2 AND BRIGHT
ANODIZED CONFIRMING TO
IS:1868-1996 GR.AC.10.(PL NO
:91982029)
Brushes paint and varnish flat size
38 mm conforming to  IS-
384/2002 and bristles as per  IS-
1844/1993 NOTE TO
TENDERERS:-To submit 04 nos.
of samples alongwith offer for
testing failing which offer will be
passed over.(PL NO :71010348)
SYNTHETIC RUBBER
NEOPRENE BONDED CORK
COMPOSITION SHEET GRADE
RC - 70 C FINE GRANULES,
SIZE: 900 MM +/- 15 MM X 600
MM +/- 10 MM X 4.8 MM THICK

DY.CMM/KOT
A
SMM-
D(GSD)BPL
SMM/ELS/TKD

SEC.ENGR.EL
ECT./C/JBP

DY.CMM-
D(CRWS)
BHOPAL

DY.CMM-
D(CRWS)
BHOPAL

SMM-
D(GSD)BPL
SMM/ELS/TKD

SMM-D (ELS)
NEW KATNI
JN

 100.000

 1656.000

 240.000

 1.000

 8592.000

 2501.000

 1380.000

 600.000

 76.000

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

 1996.000

 1.000

 8592.000

 2501.000

 1980.000

 76.000

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

6

WITHIN 02 TO
03 MONTHS
WITHIN 02 TO
03 MONTHS
WITHIN 02 TO
03 MONTHS

WITHIN 02
MONTHS.

Full qty. after
01.04.2014 but
before
30.08.2014.

60 days

within 02 to 03
months
within 02 to 03
months

02 Months.

Sr
No

Tender No Description of Stores Depot where the
material is
required 

Quantity
Required

Unit Delivery 
terms

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (8)

WEST CENTRAL RAILWAY
E-PROCUREMENT WEEKLY BULLETIN OF STORES REQUIRED   

E-PROCUREMENT WEEKLY BULLETIN No. : 12/14
Tenders Due For Opening  Between 17-MAR-14 And 23-MAR-14

On behalf of the President of India, Controller of Stores, W.C.Railway invites tenders for the supply of stores detailed below. The conditions of
contracts which will govern any contract made are those contained in the Indian Railway Standard Conditions of Contract and those contained in
Central Railway’s pamphlet No. C.R (i) 68 entitled “ A Booklet of General Conditions of Contracts” as amended upto date and the special
conditions detailed in the tender schedules below. The Indian Railways Standard Conditions of Contract can be obtained on payment from the
Manager of Government Publications Civil Lines New Delhi.  If you are in position to quote for supply in accordance with the requirements stated
in the attached schedule, please submit your quotation to e-procurement website ireps.gov.in before closing time stipulated against each item.
                                                                                                                                                                                                                     IMPORTANT NOTE
TO TENDERER: Tenderer are advised to quote only through e-procurement system ireps.gov.in. No Manual offers sent by post/Fax or in person
shall be accepted against such E tenders  even if these are submitted on the Firm’s letter head and received in time.All such manual offers shall
be considered as invalid offers and shall be rejected summarily without any consideration.
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7105

7105

7306

9119

7105

7105

8429

Trade 
Group

(7)

Inspection By 

(9)

 RITES.

 RITES.   

 RITES.  

 RITES.

 RITES.

 CONSIGNEE

(FRIDAY   )



TO IS: 4253 PART-II OF 1980.
THE SHEET SHALL BE DULY
STAMPED WITH
MANUFACTURE IN INDELIBLE
INK AND SUITABLY PACKED.
MAKE - M/S CORK INDUSTRIES,
CHENNAI,  M/S NU-CORK
PRODUCT (P) LTD. GURGAON
OR M/S TALBROS PVT. LTD.,
FARIDABAD.(PL NO :84134082)


