WEST CENTRAL RAILWAY E-PROCUREMENT WEEKLY BULLETIN OF STORES REQUIRED E-PROCUREMENT WEEKLY BULLETIN No.: 12/14

Tenders Due For Opening Between 17-MAR-14 And 23-MAR-14

On behalf of the President of India, Controller of Stores, W.C.Railway invites tenders for the supply of stores detailed below. The conditions of contracts which will govern any contract made are those contained in the Indian Railway Standard Conditions of Contract and those contained in Central Railway's pamphlet No. C.R (i) 68 entitled "A Booklet of General Conditions of Contracts" as amended upto date and the special conditions detailed in the tender schedules below. The Indian Railways Standard Conditions of Contract can be obtained on payment from the Manager of Government Publications Civil Lines New Delhi. If you are in position to quote for supply in accordance with the requirements stated in the attached schedule, please submit your quotation to e-procurement website ireps.gov.in before closing time stipulated against each item.

IMPORTANT NOTE

TO TENDERER: Tenderer are advised to quote only through e-procurement system ireps.gov.in. No Manual offers sent by post/Fax or in person shall be accepted against such E tenders even if these are submitted on the Firm's letter head and received in time. All such manual offers shall be considered as invalid offers and shall be rejected summarily without any consideration.

Sr No	Tender No	Description of Stores	Quantity Required	Unit	Delivery terms	Trade Group	Depot where the material is required	Inspection By
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
		. •	Date 21-03					
1	61.14.1226	Brushes paint and varnish flat size 63 mm to IS-384/2002 and bristles to IS-1844/1993. (1)Firm should submit four sample alongwith their offer as per RDSO instruction otherwise offer will be ignored.(2) Item is reserved to be purchased from NSIC regd firms	100.000	NOS.	WITHIN 02 TO 03 MONTHS	7105	DY.CMM/KOT A	RITES.
					WITHIN 02 TO 03 MONTHS	7105	SMM- D(GSD)BPL	
				NOS.	WITHIN 02 TO 03 MONTHS	7105	SMM/ELS/TKD	
		only.(PL NO :71010361)	Total		1996.000			
2	40.13.8025	Supply installation, testing & commissioning of 200 KVA, 33/0.4 KV, ONAN, OCTC, copper wound,		NOS.	WITHIN 02 MONTHS.		SEC.ENGR.EL ECT./C/JBP	RITES.
		out door type, distribution transformer having LT side with cable termination box and HT side with bushing as per specifications atteched & relevant latest IS specifications.	Total		1.000			
3	30.14.1024	HEX HEAD BOLT NUT & SPLIT FOR AXLE BOX TO DRG. NOT- 0-2-608, ALT.10 & P, ITEM-3,4 & 5.(PL NO :30020542)	8592.000	NOS.	Full qty. after 01.04.2014 but before 30.08.2014.	7306	DY.CMM- D(CRWS) BHOPAL	RITES.
			Total		8592.000			
4	90.12.1128	ALLUMINIUM FLAT MOULDING, SIZE: 2000 X 40 X 2 MM CONFIRMING TO IS:737-2008 GR.31000H2 AND BRIGHT	2501.000	NOS.	60 days	9119	DY.CMM- D(CRWS) BHOPAL	RITES.
		ANODIZED CONFIRMING TO IS:1868-1996 GR.AC.10.(PL NO :91982029)	Total		2501.000			
5	61.14.1224	Brushes paint and varnish flat size 38 mm conforming to IS- 384/2002 and bristles as per IS- 1844/1993 NOTE TO TENDERERS:-To submit 04 nos.	1380.000	NOS.	within 02 to 03 months	7105	SMM- D(GSD)BPL	RITES.
			600.000	(/	SMM/ELS/TKD)		
		of samples alongwith offer for testing failing which offer will be passed over.(PL NO :71010348)	Total		1980.000			
6	80.13.1447	SYNTHETIC RUBBER NEOPRENE BONDED CORK COMPOSITION SHEET GRADE	76.000	NOS.	02 Months.	8429	SMM-D (ELS) NEW KATNI JN	CONSIGNEE
		RC - 70 C FINE GRANULES, SIZE: 900 MM +/- 15 MM X 600 MM +/- 10 MM X 4.8 MM THICK	Total		76.000			

TO IS: 4253 PART-II OF 1980.
THE SHEET SHALL BE DULY
STAMPED WITH
MANUFACTURE IN INDELIBLE
INK AND SUITABLY PACKED.
MAKE - M/S CORK INDUSTRIES,
CHENNAI, M/S NU-CORK
PRODUCT (P) LTD. GURGAON
OR M/S TALBROS PVT. LTD.,
FARIDABAD.(PL NO:84134082)